
 

 

 

 

WHOLE SCHOOL IMPORTANT DATES 2017/2018 
 
Thursday 24th August 2017  Teacher Study Day (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Friday 25th August 2017  Teacher Study Day (Whole school closed) 
 
Monday 25th September 2017 Teacher Study Day (Whole school closed) 
 
Tuesday 26th September 2017 Teacher Study Day (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Monday 30th October to  
Friday 3rd November 2017  Autumn break (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Thursday 21st December 2017 Last day of Autumn term. Students end 11:00 (PYP) and 11:15 (MYP/DP) 
 
Monday 8th January 2018  Teacher Study Day (Whole school closed) 
 
Tuesday 9th January 2018  First day of Spring Term 2018. 
 
Friday 16th February 2018  Teacher Study Day PYPK1-DP2 (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Monday 26th March to 
Friday 30th March 2018  Spring break (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Tuesday 3rd April 2018  Teacher Study Day PYPK1-DP2 (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Friday 11th May 2018  No school (Daycare and Fritids open) 
 
Friday 8th June 2018  Last day of school. All students end 11:15. 
 
Friday 8th June 2018  Studenten 

 

The following days are national holidays or ‘Red days’ in Sweden. The school will be closed all day on these dates 

Monday 25th December 2017 

Tuesday 26th December 2017 

Monday 1st January 2018 

Friday 30th March 2018 

Monday 2nd April 2018 

Tuesday 1st May 2018 

Thursday 10th May 2018 

Wednesday 6th June 2018 


